Shareholding Pattern

Security Code : 508969
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2015

Partly paid-up shares
held by public
Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total
Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants and

convertible securities

No. of
Shareholders

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

452

227

52

Shareholding Pattern

SULABH ENGINEERS & SERVICES LTD.

Date End : 30 Jun 2015
No. of partly paid As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
-up shares partly paid-up shares company
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the
outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion of the
securities securities convertible securities
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
Asa?® As a % of total no. of shares of the
s a % of total no. of . .
No. of warrant company assuming full conversion of
warrants
warrants
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
100475000
Total No. of Shares Total Shareholding as
Total No. held in Dematerialized a % of Total No. of Sharles pledged or
of Shares otherwise encumbered
Form Shares
As a
As a % As a % of Number % of Total
of (A+B) (A+B+C) of shares No. of
Shares
22683437 22683437 22.58 22.58 0 0.00
3000000 3000000 2.99 2.99 0 0.00
25683437 25683437 25.56 25.56 0 0.00
25683437 25683437 25.56 25.56 0 0.00
23508521 23508521 23.40 23.40 0 0.00
1639648 1636648 1.63 1.63 0 0.00
43928693 43928693 43.72 43.72 0 0.00
5714701 5714701 5.69 5.69 0 0.00
10 10 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
10/19/2015
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Quarter Ending : June 2015



Shareholding Pattern

Clearing Members

Hindu Undivided
Families

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)
(C) Shares held by Custodians

and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

33

766

766

775

775

18400

5696291

74791563

74791563

100475000

100475000

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

18400

5696291

74788563

74788563

100472000

100472000

0.02

5.67

74.44

74.44

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

5.67

74.44

74.44

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Page 2 of 2
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1%

of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

file://C:\Users\Diwakar\Desktop\Shareholding Pattern.html

10/19/2015



Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 508969

Shareholding Pattern

SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Page 1 of 1

Quarter ending : June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the

Sl.No. Shareholder

Krishna
Agarwal
Santosh
Kumar
Agarwal &
Sons

3 Deepa Mittal

4 Ruchi Agarwal

Manoj Kumar
Agarwal
Manish
Agarwal

Sandhya

Agarwal

Santosh

8 Kumar
Agarwal
Govind

9 Mercantile Pvt

Limited

Total

Details of Shares

held

No. of
Shares
held

31,80,000

10,00,000

6,99,500

58,16,000

2,92,500

16,75,800

53,75,000

46,44,637

30,00,000

2,56,83,437

Asa %
of
grand
total
(A)*+
(B)+
©)

3.16

1.00

0.70
5.79
0.29
1.67

5.35

4.62

2.99

25.56

Encumbered shares (*)

As a
percentage
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

As a %
of
grand
total
(A)+(B)
+(C) of
sub-
clause

(@)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of warrants

Number
of
warrants
held

As a %
total
number of
warrants
of the
same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of convertible
securities

Number of

convertible

securities
held

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.
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As a % total

number

of

convertible
securities of
the same

class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying

shares assuming
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a

% of diluted

share capital

3.16

0.70
5.79

0.29

5.35

4.62

2.99

25.56

10/19/2015



Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 508969

Shareholding Pattern

SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Page 1 of 1

Quarter ending : June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding

more than 1% of the total number of shares

No. of Shares
Sl. Name of the Shéres as % of
No. Shareholder Total No.
held
of Shares
1 Raj Kumar 1755969 1.75
Ashok Kumar
2 Maheshwari 1033220 1.03
3 Arun Chawla 1202800 1.20
Panem Steels
4 Pyt Limited 1075013 1.07
Madhu Rani
5 Goenka 2750000 2.74
6 Seema Kapoor 1019969 1.02
Manish
7 Maheshwari 1141570 1.14
Mahak
8 Mahewari 1200000 1.19
Anand
9 Maneshwari 1250000 1.24
Sunita
10 Maheshwari 1250000 1.24
Som Prakash
11 Goenka 3885717 3.87
12 Rajni Gupta 2750000 2.74
Naveen Kumar
13 Kurele 1026240 1.02
Spice
14 Merchants Pvt 1448794 1.44
Limited
15 Sunil Kapoor 1026850 1.02
16 Sapna Kapoor 1010000 1.01
Surendra
17 Kumar Gupta 3232121 3.22
Narender
18 Kumar 1229250 1.22
19  Sanjay Kumar 1163290 1.16
Mahabir
20 Prashad 1065060 1.06
Total 31515863 31.37

Details of warrants

As a % total

Number Number of
number of )
of convertible
warrants of s
warrants securities
held the same held
class
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
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Details of convertible securities

% w.r.t total

:ﬁn”\}gﬁirb?; anq _convertible
securities of the securities) as a % of
same class diluted share capital
0.00 1.75
0.00 1.03
0.00 1.20
0.00 1.07
0.00 2.74
0.00 1.02
0.00 114
0.00 1.19
0.00 1.24
0.00 1.24
0.00 3.87
0.00 2.74
0.00 1.02
0.00 1.44
0.00 1.02
0.00 1.01
0.00 3.22
0.00 1.22
0.00 1.16
0.00 1.06
0.00 31.37
10/19/2015

Total shares (including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrants
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Shareholding Pattern

SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD
Scrip Code : 508969 Quarter ending : June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
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35E

EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD
Scrip Code : 508969 Quarter ending : June 2015

Details of Locked-in Shares
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35E

EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern

SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD
Scrip Code : 508969 Quarter ending : June 2015

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
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Shareholding Pattern
SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code : 508969 Quarter ending : June 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total

number of shares.

file://C:\Users\Diwakar\Desktop\Shareholding Pattern 6.html 10/19/2015



