# Shareholding Pattern

# SULABH ENGINEERS & SERVICES LTD.

Security Code: 508969 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2015				Qı		g: June 2015 30 Jun 2015
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid -up shares	As a % of total no partly paid-up sha		As a % of tot	tal no. of shar	res of the
held by public		0	0.00			0.00
Total		0	0.00			0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no outstanding conve securities		company assun	tal no. of shar ning full convertible securiti	ersion of the
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00
held by public		0	0.00			0.00
Total		0	0.00			0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant	As a % of total no warrants	o. of	As a % of tot company assu		
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00			0.00
held by public		0	0.00			0.00
Total		0	0.00			0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	10047500					
Category of Shareholder  No. of Shareholder	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	a % of	areholding as Total No. of hares		oledged or encumbered
			As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group						
(1) Indian						
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	8 22683437	22683437	22.58	22.58	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	1 3000000	3000000	2.99	2.99	0	0.00
Sub Total	9 25683437	25683437	25.56	25.56	0	0.00
(2) Foreign						
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	9 25683437	25683437	25.56	25.56	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding						
(1) Institutions						
(2) Non-Institutions						
Bodies Corporate 4	52 23508521	23508521	23.40	23.40	0	0.00
Individuals						
to Rs. 1 lakh	27 1639648	1636648	1.63	1.63	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	52 43928693	43928693	43.72	43.72	0	0.00
	35 5714701	5714701	5.69	5.69	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	1 10	10	0.00	0.00	0	0.00

Clearing Members	1	18400	18400	0.02	0.02	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	33	5696291	5696291	5.67	5.67	0	0.00
Sub Total	766	74791563	74788563	74.44	74.44	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	766	74791563	74788563	74.44	74.44	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	775	100475000	100472000	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	775	100475000	100472000	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

#### Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A. 3. Public shareholding

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Total shares



#### **Shareholding Pattern**

#### SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code: 508969 Quarter ending: June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.	Name of the	Details of Shares held		Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		(including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
31.140. g	Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C)	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B) +(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	·
1	Krishna Agarwal	31,80,000	3.16	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.16
2	Santosh Kumar Agarwal & Sons	10,00,000	1.00	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.00
3	Deepa Mittal	6,99,500	0.70	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.70
4	Ruchi Agarwal	58,16,000	5.79	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.79
5	Manoj Kumar Agarwal	2,92,500	0.29	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.29
6	Manish Agarwal	16,75,800	1.67	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.67
7	Sandhya Agarwal	53,75,000	5.35	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	5.35
8	Santosh Kumar Agarwal	46,44,637	4.62	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.62
9	Govind Mercantile Pvt Limited	30,00,000	2.99	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.99
	Total	2,56,83,437	25.56	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	25.56

<sup>(\*)</sup> The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



### **Shareholding Pattern**

#### SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code: 508969 Quarter ending: June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

			Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Details of warrants		Details of conv	ertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held		Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Raj Kumar	1755969	1.75	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.75
2	Ashok Kumar Maheshwari	1033220	1.03	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.03
3	Arun Chawla	1202800	1.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.20
4	Panem Steels Pvt Limited	1075013	1.07	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.07
5	Madhu Rani Goenka	2750000	2.74	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.74
6	Seema Kapoor	1019969	1.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.02
7	Manish Maheshwari	1141570	1.14	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.14
8	Mahak Mahewari	1200000	1.19	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.19
9	Anand Maneshwari	1250000	1.24	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.24
10	Sunita Maheshwari	1250000	1.24	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.24
11	Som Prakash Goenka	3885717	3.87	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.87
12	Rajni Gupta	2750000	2.74	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.74
13	Naveen Kumar Kurele	1026240	1.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.02
14	Spice Merchants Pvt Limited	1448794	1.44	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.44
15	Sunil Kapoor	1026850	1.02	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.02
16	Sapna Kapoor	1010000	1.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.01
17	Surendra Kumar Gupta	3232121	3.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	3.22
18	Narender Kumar	1229250	1.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.22
19	Sanjay Kumar	1163290	1.16	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.16
20	Mahabir Prashad	1065060	1.06	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.06
	Total	31515863	31.37	0	0.00	0	0.00	31.37



### **Shareholding Pattern**

#### SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code: 508969 Quarter ending: June 2015

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company



# **Shareholding Pattern**

#### SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code: 508969 Quarter ending: June 2015

Details of Locked-in Shares



# **Shareholding Pattern**

#### SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code: 508969 Quarter ending: June 2015

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)



### **Shareholding Pattern**

#### SULABH ENGINEERS SERVICES LTD

Scrip Code: 508969 Quarter ending: June 2015

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.